CHAMPIONNATS DE France MASTERS ROUTE
AVESSAC (44), SAMEDI 28 JUILLET
CATEGORIE HOMMES M9 (+ 70)

NOM
PETIPAS
FEDOU
MEVEL
PELLOIS
CHABANEL
MOREAU
BERGER
SANSONNET
MICHENET
POTIER
DUHAMEL
NOBLESSE
JAGOT
ROLLEAU
FRANCOIS
WANTZ

LE NAIR
EVODE
BONNEFOY
BOUDET
CUMONT
LE QUERE
BENOIST
MARZIN
BOUCHET
BIZIERES
LEMAITRE
LAZARE
RASTELLI
RINEAU
SALLAUD
POTINIERE
PARISEL
COUCHOURON
PARLOUER
BAROS
JANUS
TRANIER
BRIAND
PINEAU

PRENOM
André
Miche
Henri
Christian
Claude
Pierre
Jean pierre
Jean claude
Olivier
Daniel
Christian
Jean louis
Alain
Roland
Miche
Jean charles
Miche
Alain
Alain
Daniel
Gérard
Marcel
Daniel
Joseph
Gérard
Miche
Claude
Alain
Alain
Yves
Jean michel
Miche
Marcel
daniel
Joel
Robert
Claude
Laurent
Alain
Jean paul

Club/Team
Barentin CS
Individuel
Pau Racing
Quedillac Dyn
Aube UV
Sablé Sarthe
La Bréde US
C.R.C.L.
Sud Touraine
Nueil Aubiers
CFC Sapeurs P
Melun V Orga
Coueron VS
Tour Pyrénées
DanielLaborne
Le Perrier VC
CC Rennais
UCIL Tours
Melgor Maugui
Avranches VC
Individuel
Courbevoie SC
Landellaise U
Cap Sizun C
P Jonzac
SPierre Corps
Wissous Airpo
CFC Sapeurs P
TATC Donzere
St Gilles CV
Marennes VCC
StHerblain US
VC Langrois
Individuel
Léonarde AC
G Martinois
Individuel
Salindres VC
Individuel
St Gilles CV

Result
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:42:45
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
01:46:37
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